RAM® 6000 Cellular RTUs
Sixnet Networking Series
Cellular Automation
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > High-performance 4G LTE cellular connectivity
 > Natively supports Modbus and DNP3 protoocols
 > Multiple communication ports
 > Routing capabilities provide secure,

Connect. Monitor. Control.
RAM 6000 Specifications
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER
PRODUCT
LINE
SERIAL
RS232
ETHERNET
10/100
CELLULAR POWER CONNECTOR
SUPPORTED
CARRIERS
RAM-6600-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA Molex end connector cable
(SP) Sprint;
(VZ) Verizon
RAM-6600-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter
RAM-6600-(Carrier Code)-MX RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter/Molex end connector
RAM-6601-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA DC powered
RAM-6601-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter
RAM-6601EB-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/CDMA PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
RAM-6621-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 5 3G/CDMA DC powered
RAM-6621-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 5 3G/CDMA AC adapter
RAM-6700-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE Molex end connector cable
(AT) AT&T;
(BM) Bell Mobility;
(GE) Generic*;
(MTS) Manitoba;
(RO) Rogers;
(TE) TELUS;
(VZ) Verizon
RAM-6700-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 1 4G LTE AC adapter
RAM-6700-(Carrier Code)-MX RAM 1 1 4G LTE AC adapter/Molex end connector
RAM-6701-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE DC powered
RAM-6701-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE AC adapter
RAM-6701EB-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
RAM-6721-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 5 4G LTE DC powered
RAM-6721-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 5 4G LTE AC adapter
RAM-6800-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/GSM Molex end connector cable
(AT) AT&T;
(BM) Bell Mobility;
(GE) Generic*;
(MTS) Manitoba;
(RO) Rogers;
(TE) TELUS
RAM-6800-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter
RAM-6800-(Carrier Code)-MX RAM 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter/Molex end connector
RAM-6801-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/GSM DC powered
RAM-6801-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter
RAM-6801EB-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 3G/GSM PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
RAM-6821-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 5 3G/GSM DC powered
RAM-6821-(Carrier Code)-AC RAM 1 5 3G/GSM AC adapter
* See Band/Frequency table for compatability
FREQUENCY SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER PRODUCT LINE
RAM-66XX-SP/VZ
EVDO: 800/1900 MHz
CDMA: 800/1900 MHz
RAM-67XX-AT/BM/GE/MTS/RO/TE
LTE: Bands 1, 4, 17; Frequencies 700/2100MHz, AWS (1700/2100) MHz
HSPA: Bands 1, 2, 5, 6; Frequencies 800/850/1900/2100 MHz
GSM: 850/900MHz
RAM-67XX-VZ
LTE: Band 13; Frequency 700 MHz
WCDMA: 850/900/1900/2100 MHz
RAM-68XX-AT/BM/GE/MTS/RO/TE
HSPA: Bands 1, 2, 5, 6, 8; Frequencies 800/850/900/1900/2100 MHz
GSM:  850/900/1800/1900 MHz